DANE COUNTY POLICY AND FISCAL NOTE

✓ Original Sponsor: Paul Nelson	Update	Substitute No Resolution No
Vote Required:		Ordinance Amendment No
Majority	Two-Thirds _	

Title of	Resolution	or Ord.	Amd.:

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS NO. 78-80 FOR THE DANE COUNTY HIGHWAY GARAGE & SALT STORAGE FACILITY

CONTINACTORIA	NOL ONDL	110 110. 70	-00 1 OK 11	IL DAINE C	OONT I THOTA	VAT OANA	OL & SALT	STONAGE	. I ACILITI	
Policy Analysis State	ment:									
Brief Description of Pro										
Change Order #; Change Order #; May-November. mixture failed the	78-Increase 79-Increase Change Or e first time,	e \$9,563.00 der #80-Ind) for Financ crease \$31	e Charges ,676.00 for	-Wingra CSS In TUpgraded See	nvoices as ed Mixture I	bills never because the	got paid fro e specified	om	
Current Policy or Pract										
Change Orders of	of this amou	unt require	County Bo	ard Approv	/al.					
Impact of Adopting Pro	posal -									
Projects will mov	e forward									
Fiscal Estimate:										
Fiscal Effect (check all	that apply)				Budget Effect (check all that apply)					
Fiscai Ellect (check all	No Fiscal Eff	ect			Buaget Effect (Cite	No Budget Et				
	_	venue Increa	se			Increases Re	v. Budget			
✓	_	penditure Incr			✓	Increases Ex				
	-	evenue Decrea				Decreases R				
	_Results in Ex	penditure Dec	crease			Decreases Exp. Budget Increases Position Authority				
					Decreases Position Authority					
					Note: if any budget effect, 2/3 vote is required					
Narrative/Assumption	ns about long	range fiscal	effect:							
Expenditure/Revenue	Changes:		I		T	I		T		
	Current		Annua			Current		Annua	1	
Expenditures - Personal Services	Increase	Decrease	Increase	Decrease	Revenues - County Taxes	Increase	Decrease	Increase	Decrease	
Operating Expenses					Federal					
Contractual Services					State					
Capital	\$50,307				Other					
Total	\$50,307	\$0	\$0	\$0	Total	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Personnel Impact/FTI	E Changes:									
Prepared By:										
гтератео ву:										

Division:

Date:

Date:

Engineering

Phone: 608-266-5953

Phone: 608-266-4109

8/13/18

8/13/18

Prepared by:
Reviewed by:
014-34(Rev'd 11/06)

Agency:

Dane County Public Works

Tyonna Listenbee

Chuck Hicklin